
Parts Catalog

20

A-\. 15
16 12

1

17 18 19

1~~~

~

5

12

FIGURE 5
MODEL 9815/9850 Safety Guards - Part I (Old Design)

9805, 9810,9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



GUARD - Master Cylinder, TO and CD 1
GUARD - Master Cylinder, OP, QPC and PRO 1
GUIDE - Master Cylinder 2
SPRING - Strip 3
RING - Retaining, .183 1.0. x .038 4
RING - Retaining, .208 1.0. x .027 4
SHAFT - Cylinder Guards 1
GUARD - Blanket Cylinder, TO and CD 1
GUARD - Blanket Cylinder, OP, QPC and PRO 1
GUARD - Suction Fingers 1
GUARD - Suction Fingers 1
SCREW - 10-32 x 7/16 2
NUT - 10-32 2
SCREW - 10-32 x 5/16 4
SCREW - 8-32 x 5/16 4
BRACKET - Magnet, Blanket Cylinder (9815/9850) 1
BRACKET - Magnet, Blanket Cylinder (9805/9810) 1
MAGNET 2
SCREW - Brass, 6-32 x 7/16 2
TUBING 1
SCREW - 1/4-28 x 7/8 1
NUT - 1/4-28 5
BRACKET - Magnet 1
BRACKET - Magnet, QP and QPC 1
SCREW - Stop, Special 2
SHAFT - Blanket Cylinder Guard - OP, QPC and PRO 1

Parts Catalog

Index Part
No. No.

1 aBS
1 aBS
2 007988
3 027291
4 014463
5 001060
6 007980
7 aBS
7 078343
8 aBS
9 OBS
10 111053
11 014248
12 001575
13 001586
14 078347
14 007744
15 194847
16 101366
17 194689
18 111075
19 150085
20 007816
20 078347
21 196327
22 078348

MODEL 980519850 Figure 5
Description

Units
Per Assy.

9805,9810,9815,9820,9835,9840,9850 Parts Catalog 13




